


Respondent profile (N=966)

The survey is to understand the online shopping
lifestyle of urban population
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2015: 4.0/B USD

' 49% growth annually

2020: 10B UsD

Sources: VECITA
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Online shopping usage

No, 33%

No, 17%

More people in use of online shopping

Q. Have you ever bought a product via Facebook? (N=805)




Online shopping frequency

Total Female 23-29 30-39 HHI Rich |HHI Middle| HHI Low
m Never / Rarely 36% 29% 33% 33% 25% 33% 46%
= Once / several month 20% 21% 21% 17% 15% 23% 19%
m Once - A few times / month 27% 31% 28% 29% 30% 29% 22%
m Weekly and more 17% 19% 18% 20% 30% 15% 13%

17%=Frequent buyer. Female and rich shops online more

Q. How often do you use online shopping? (including facebook) (N=966), Rich=20M and more, Middle=7.5-20M, Low=7.5M and less
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Why / Why not online shopping?

Reason to shop (N=805) Reasons not to shop (N=161)

58% 57%
51% 51%

22%
17%

11% 11%

Product Order Good Order Logistic Concerns Prefers  Security Slow Delivery
variety  anytime  pricing anywhere easiness on quality real shops concerns delivery cost
m 2016 m2017 m 2016 m2017

Pricing is the main reason make people using online shopping more compare with 2016.
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Device to shop online

53% 5005 52%

Smartphone Home PC Smartphone Office PC
(browser) (app)

m2016 =2017

Smartphone on the increase

Q. Which devices do you use for online shopping? / Are there any devices that you

came to use more often in last 12 month for online shopping? (N=805)



What to buy on online shopping

— I
Supple
, IT/ Food Books/ |Kitchen| .. . Consu ment / SPA/ .
Fashio Mobile Cosmet and station lapplian Ticketinl mer | Sport Functio Beauty |Music / |Flower/
n ics |bevera . PP g |Electro| goods service| Video | plants
phones ges aries | ces nics nal S
foods
mmm Ever bought 2017| 73% | 36% | 33% | 33% | 28% | 29% | 22% | 15% | 22% | 15% | 9% 3% 4%
= Buy most 2017 43% | 15% | 10% | 9% 8% 5% 3% 2% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0%

Increase on fashion and cosmetics and food / beverages

Q. Please choose ALL the products that you have bought/buy the most online in the last 12 months. (N=805)
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Purchased Products on EC

8%’*""1 57%
) 1




Popular EC site

84%
59%
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Increase on fashion and cosmetics and food / beverages

Q. Please choose ALL the products that you have bought/buy the most online in the last 12 months. (N=805) M
s




Popular online ShOpS (shops that comes up with each category)

Fashion

No.1 LAZA‘DA

All: 52% / M: 59% / F: 47%

Beauty care

LALADA

All: 34% / M: 44% | F: 27%

ﬁ Shopee

All: 11% / M: 12% / F: 11%

No.2 ﬁ Shopee

All: 14% / M: 9% / F: 19%

N3 £Sendo

® www.sendo.vn

TIKL.VN

All: 9% / M: 9% / F: 10% All: 6% /M: 6%/ F: 7%

No4  TIKILVN

All: 9% / M: 8% / F: 10%

adayréilon

All: 5%/ M: 6% / F: 5%

Food IT / Electronics

LALADA

All: 22% [ M: 28% | F: 18%

LALADA

All: 38% / M: 42% | F: 35%

@ thegioididong

All: 19% / M: 16% / F: 21%

adayréilcom

All: 15% / M: 14% / F: 16%

ﬁ Shopee

All: 8% / M: 5% / F: 10%

TIKL.VN

All: 5% / M: 4% | F: 6%

G50

All: 8% /M: 7% [ F: 9%

adayréilcom

All: 7% /M: 7% | F: 8%




Ref: Popular online shops

Popularity are not only for the major shops. Many small
shops get the heart of online shoppers
Those who named individual stores

30%

19%

10%

Fashion Beaty Care Food & IT / Electronics

Beverages
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Places where EC Users Order and Recelve.

Where to deliver from Where to receive products

® My house ™My office = Others ® My house ® My office = Others

More than 1/3 of the orders are from / to the office

Q. Where did you order the product from? & Where did you receive your product at? m




How do they buy

How recognized?

Internet surfing of non-EC site

Social network

Internet surfing of EC site

Others' post on social

Friend's/Family's
recommendation

Find product at retail stores




How do they buy

How recognized? Actions Before Ordering

Check the pricing of other

, i . .
Internet surfing of non-EC site _ 54% stores

Social network _ 36% Check reviews

Internet surfing of EC site _ 31% earch web for product detail

Others' post on social Check retail store pricing

Friend's/Family's
recommendation

Ask friends for opinions

Check the pricing of other

Find product at retail stores countries




How do they buy

Actions Before Ordering

Check the pricing of other
stores

Check reviews

Search web for product detail

Check retail store pricing

Ask friends for opinions

Check the pricing of other
countries

m Always mOften

Good experience makes them share it

Sometimes

Actions after ordering

Rarely







Usage Rate of online shopping and Facebook Shopping
Using online shopping Using Facebook shopping

No, 17%

66% have purchased items over Facebook (Increase from 47% of 2016)

Q. Have you ever bought a product via Facebook? (N=805) m




What to buy on social commerce

® Online shopping
® Social commerce

33% 33%
8%

Fashion are the dominant, followed by the cosmetics

Q. Please choose ALL the products that you have bought/buy the most online in the last 12 months. (N=805) m




Why social commerce?

Others

Good customer care

Flexible return policy

I am more familiar with the supplier

Fast delivery

Price is negotiable/cheaper

More advertisements/information
available

Easy to order 67%

@ @ 0 Easiness to order + Product exposures

Q. What are the reasons for shopping on FB and not on EC sites? (N=538) m




Social commerce info source

Others

From their physical shops

Recommendations/links from
other sites

From their website

Friend/Family

From other posts

Facebook advertisement

60%

Advertisement on FB are most influential
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Image of online shopping /
social commerce

11% 10% 8%

Better price Fast delivery  Fun shopping Good customer Product quality
care

mFacebook ®EC | am not sure

Social commerce T Fun shopping

Q. Which one do you think is more applicable to the following keyword?







Satisfaction / dissatisfaction in online shopping

Satisfaction level é\_

Price (62%) Product quality (44%)

. Dellvery speed (18%)

Sy L &

| Dellvery speed (45%)

l"(gl'

u Very dissatisfied mDissatisfied

= Very satisfied  m Satisfied ' t l g ‘

u Average




Online shopping improvement
(vs a year ago)

H Better
® Much better

Easy to find Delivery speed Price Customer  Product quality
support

Product quality is the lowest

Q. Please choose what is applicable to you compared with a year ago, about online shopping? (N=606) M




Payment methods
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m Cash on delivery
E Credit card/debit card
Bank transfer
m E-wallet (ex: momo, ngan luong, bao kim)
m Post office transfer

Cash on delivery as dominant payment method

;. Q. How did you make a payment for that order? (N=805) cm




Order Cancellation

Cancel experiences Cancel reasons

. 33%
. 29%
: 28%
Actual different from photo -22%

18%

0 -
02% Late delivery 13%
Found alternative products -1%2{3 ”
EYes No =] tried to cancel but could not Found cheaper channel %8‘;//‘;

High cancellation result in the profitability issues for EC operators

Q. Have you ever cancelled/returned the order in last 12 month? / What are the reasons for that? (N=805) M
s
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1. Paymentinnovation
2. Logistic improvement
3. Operation improvement (staff knowledge)
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1. Profit improvement opportunities for service providers
2. More online business opportunities for SMEs
3. Online shopping penetration in rural area

Expected results

10B USD online shopping market in 2020




